
II rRüDUCTIUN SinaURY NO. 36 8 PR^L-EHV JD MILK PRUDUCTS

DECEMBER, 1955

AUSTRALIA.

The informati'-n sot out below has been compiled from returns of establi:.hments engaged in your industry and indicates 
current trends in the production of the commodities listed. ~ - - -- - - -Tho figures for 1954-55 later periods are subject to revision.

3^^
Period

V/hole 
Milk 
Used

! '000 g!^l.

Tear , 1938-39 
1945-46 
1951-52 
1952-53 
1953-54 
1954-55

Six months ended -
December, 1955 
December, 1954

33,376 
61,219 
81,251 
89,383 
80,072
60,777

Condensed
______ Full Cream_______
Sweetened !Unswcotencd
«000 lb. «000 lb.

Cencen- 
trated

T

Viholo Milk Epray

Powdered
Full Cream

/i04,532
80,805 
68,060

34,763
96,314 

117xS2I.
19,53K
14,139
17,806

'000 lb.

(b)3,715 
20,469 
37,503 
32,465 
43,599 
26,024

'000 lb.
Roller 
’OOO' lb.'

Infants' & 
Invalids’ 
Pood (a) 

'000 lb.

Powdered 
Skim 
Milk 

'000 lb.

Pov/dered 
Butter Milk 

and Whey 
'000 lb.

Caaein

'000 lb.

23,995 
26,520 
28,346
30,078 
34,979 
31,435

(c) 
5,964 
5,526 

20,083 
7,369 
3,060

(b)2,820 
19,826 
27,028 
22,493 
26,296 
25,372

(c) 
4,801 

24,386 
36,072 
44,362 
48,684

(d)
(d) 

6,582 
9,123 

12,001 
11,647

5,806
3,444
9,254
5,277
8,574

15,033

«

BH 
HL

" Hi

iionth, 1954« Decomber

Hl 
K ff

1955* January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
Juno 
July 
August 
September 
October 
Novombe>r 
December I

394.

43,046 
38,302
7,682 
6,209 
4,638 
4,017 
2,835 
2,452 
2,324 
3,252

*5,255 
7,339
8,958
9,578
8,664

50,087 
46,012
10,382 

(o)
4,267 

io) 
o)

1,999 
1,965
2,417 
4,861
7,346 

11,532 
13,349 
10,582

a

(o) 
9,998 
2,308 

(o) 
1,950 

io )
G ) 

548 
547 
780 

1,570 
2,575 
1,959 
2,460 

(o)

(a) Includes Malted Milk and Milk Sugar - Lactose.
(d) Not available. (0) Not available for publication.

Commonwealth bureau of census and statistics

CANBERRA. A.C.T. 9th M/.RCH, 1956

18,211
15,535
3,268
2,942
2,204
1,989
1,487
1,250

617
837

2,230
3,622
3,944
3,691
3,887

22,827 
19,806

3,626 
3,009 
2,294
1,994 
1,455 
1,484 
1,393 
2,104
3,110 
3,872
4,558 
4,717 
4,466

(b) Incomplete.
* RoviSed.

701
1,248

245 
626
556
187
224
137
83

123
30 
74
30

234
210

15,795 
13,316

2,412 
2,151
1,985 
2,346 
1,237 
2,114
2,223 
2,106

*2,486
*2,983 

2,933 
3,008 
2,279

42,175
32,083
8,433 !
5,860 !
4,160
3,388
1,602

961
630

1,363
3,223
6,892
9,997

10,632
10,068 j

6,127 
7,257
1,344 
1,026

820 
800 
639
591 
513
619
813

1,055 
1,248 
1,254 
1,138

11,323 
8,998

2,141 
1,560
1,142
1,088

965
761
518 
660

1 ,210
1 ,742 
2,642 
2,605 
2,464

(c) Included with Powdered Full Cream Spray,

S. R. CARVER
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